

04.12.2024
rc/ct.no.34
Item No.10-11

**CPAN No. 1330 of 2024
in
MAT No. 1399 of 2014
with
CAN No. 4 of 2020
and
CAN No. 5 of 2023
and
CAN No. 6 of 2023
and
RVW No. 242 of 2023
with
CAN No. 1 of 2024**

Mr. Rittick Chowdhury
Mr. Sanjib Mandal

...for the Appellant
(in MAT No. 1399 of 2014)

Mr. Rittick Chowdhury
Mr. Sanjib Mandal

...for the Respondent
(in RVW No. 242 of 2023)

Mr. Saptangsu Basu
Mr. Anindya Basu
Dr. Navin Barik
Mr. Sayanb De
Mr. Kaustav Shome
Mr. Abhijit Mondal

...for the Review Applicant

Mr. Srijob Chakraborty

...for the alleged contemnor no.2

Learned counsel for the respondents (in review application) seeks accommodation.

Let this matter appear under the same heading on
January 09, 2025.

(Rai Chattopadhyay,J)

(Suvra Ghosh,J)