

May 15, 2025
(2 to 3) ARDR (D/B)

CPAN 1330 of 2024
In
MAT 1399 of 2014
+
CAN 4 of 2020 (Old CAN 505/2020)
+
CAN 5 of 2023
CAN 6 of 2023

Narayan Prasad Lohia
Vs.
Nirmal Kumar Ghosh & anr.

With
RVW 242 of 2023
+
CAN 1 of 2024

Sr. Adv. Pradip Kumar Dutta,
Adv. Rittick Chowdhury,
Adv. Diptomoy Takukder,
Adv. Sanjib Mondal

...for the applicant in CPAN 1330/24
and for the respondent no.1 in RVW 242/23.

Sr. Adv. Saptansu Basu,
Adv. Sayan De,
Adv. Dr. Navin Barik,
Adv. Kaustav Shome

...for the reviewist in both the matters.

Adv. Srijib Chakraborty,
Adv. Ronit Kumar Jha,
Adv. B. Agarwal,
Adv. S. K. Ram,

...for the contemnor no.2 in CPAN 1330/24
and op. no.2 in RVW 242/23.

Heard learned counsels for the parties.

Learned counsels seek to submit a short note with
regard to the dates of filing the various applications
connected to the present matter.

Let these matters appear under the same heading on
20th June, 2025 at **2 pm.**

The interim order granted earlier is extended till disposal of the applications.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)